Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1116/01 IPS 1MS 1206HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,00

84,00

89,00

119,00

119,00

126,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

145,00

145,00

149,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1IMS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE MO027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Gigabyte

Philips

Gigabyte

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Gigabyte

Dahua

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Dahua

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

150,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

255,00

265,00

311,00

399,00

580,00

640,00

880,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE G25F2 24,5" 200HZ 1IMS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+ 940,00
0 0,01
0 69,00
0 110,00
0 120,00
0 122,00
0 135,00
0 155,00
0 165,00
0 168,00
0 199,00
0 199,00
0 229,00
0 269,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



